T
ACHIEVEMENT

PREP

Achievement Prep

Board Check-In

Published on March 13, 2023 at 9:10 AM EDT

Date and Time
Wednesday March 15, 2023 at 6:00 PM EDT

Agenda
Purpose
I. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes
Il. ED Comments/Announcements
A. School Report FYI

» Upcoming assessments + Next steps
« Staffing - Leaders and Teachers

* Northstar Updates (Working groups + Community Input)

B. Upcoming ED Evaluation Process FYI

(BoT)

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Tommesha
Scott

Ursula
Wright

Ursula
Wright

Sarah
Lewis

Sarah
Lewis

Time

6:00 PM

5m

Tm

6:06 PM
10m

15 m

lof2



Purpose
lll. Finance Committee
A. January - February Finance FYI
IV. Governance Committee
A. "Campaign" + Vote Vote

Presenter

Susan
Rosenbaum

Ursula
Wright

* Interested officers will present for the Board's consideration

* Next Steps

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting FYI

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Time

6:31 PM
15 m

6:46 PM
30 m

7:16 PM
3m

20of 2



