

Achievement Prep

Board Check-In

Published on March 13, 2023 at 9:10 AM EDT

Date and Time

Wednesday March 15, 2023 at 6:00 PM EDT

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:00 PM
A. Record Attendance		Tommesha Scott	5 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Ursula Wright	
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Ursula Wright	1 m
II. ED Comments/Announcements			6:06 PM
A. School Report	FYI	Sarah Lewis	10 m
 Upcoming assessments + Next steps Staffing - Leaders and Teachers Northstar Updates (Working groups + Common teachers)	nunity Input)	
B. Upcoming ED Evaluation Process	FYI	Sarah Lewis	15 m
(BoT)			

	Purpose	Presenter	Time	
III. Finance Committee			6:31 PM	
A. January - February Finance	FYI	Susan Rosenbaum	15 m	
IV. Governance Committee			6:46 PM	
A. "Campaign" + Vote	Vote	Ursula Wright	30 m	
 Interested officers will present for the Board's consideration Next Steps 				
V. Closing Items			7:16 PM	
A. Adjourn Meeting	FYI		3 m	